buildings at such times and in such quantities as require 
by the Committee on Supplies. 

The proposals must state the mines from which it it 
proposed to supply the coal (lo he furnished from the 
mines named, it a-:ceptedj, and must state the price pct 
ton of two thousand two hundred and forty (2,240] 
Pisuds, 

The quantity of the various sizes n t coal r sieq roil will 
br about out as tu!lrnvs viz. 

S meluen thousand (19,000) tons of furnace size. 
'IAv, my-eight hundred (z,800' tons of egg size. 
Fight humored Soo) tons of stove size. 
And four hundred (4aol tons of nut size.